
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) 165.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 164.4 290.0 0

2 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 164.6 270.0 0

3 Keenan  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.8 245.0 0

4 Ian  Graham Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.6 225.0 0

5 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 164.7 225.0 0

6 Cale Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 161.0 220.0 0

7 Taylor  Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.5 220.0 0

8 Adrian Thorner Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.6 215.0 0

9 AUSTIN WALKER Kingman High School 161.0 195.0 0

10 TANNER CLARK Kingman High School 164.0 195.0 0

11 Jacob Taylor Andover Central High School 160.0 185.0 0

12 Zak Aaron Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.8 185.0 0

13 Zac Saffell Wellington Crusaders 157.0 175.0 0

14 Dalton Dunn Goddard High School 157.0 170.0 0

15 BLY KEIMIG Kingman High School 159.0 165.0 0

16 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.2 165.0 0

17 Corbin Molina Goddard High School 156.6 140.0 0

18 Andrew Chapman Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.4 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 164.4 455.0 0

2 Taylor  Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.5 400.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 164.6 360.0 0

4 Cale Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 161.0 335.0 0

5 Ian  Graham Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.6 315.0 0

6 Zak Aaron Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.8 305.0 0

7 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 164.7 295.0 0

8 Zac Saffell Wellington Crusaders 157.0 275.0 0

9 Jacob Taylor Andover Central High School 160.0 275.0 0

10 AUSTIN WALKER Kingman High School 161.0 270.0 0

11 BLY KEIMIG Kingman High School 159.0 265.0 0

12 TANNER CLARK Kingman High School 164.0 260.0 0

13 Dalton Dunn Goddard High School 157.0 245.0 0

14 Corbin Molina Goddard High School 156.6 160.0 0

15 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.2 0 0

16 Andrew Chapman Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.4 0 0

17 Adrian Thorner Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.6 0 0

18 Keenan  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.8 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 164.4 285.0 0

2 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 164.6 260.0 0

3 Taylor  Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.5 255.0 0

4 Cale Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 161.0 235.0 0

5 Jacob Taylor Andover Central High School 160.0 225.0 0

6 TANNER CLARK Kingman High School 164.0 225.0 0

7 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 164.7 225.0 0

8 AUSTIN WALKER Kingman High School 161.0 215.0 0

9 Ian  Graham Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.6 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

10 Zak Aaron Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.8 175.0 0

11 Dalton Dunn Goddard High School 157.0 170.0 0

12 BLY KEIMIG Kingman High School 159.0 170.0 0

13 Andrew Chapman Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.4 135.0 0

14 Corbin Molina Goddard High School 156.6 130.0 0

15 Zac Saffell Wellington Crusaders 157.0 0 0

16 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.2 0 0

17 Adrian Thorner Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.6 0 0

18 Keenan  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.8 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gage Larson Halstead 164.4 1030.0 10

2 Dalton Pruitt Goddard High School 164.6 890.0 8

3 Taylor  Schoenhofer Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.5 875.0 6

4 Cale Curtis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 161.0 790.0 4

5 Ian  Graham Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.6 755.0 0

6 Logan Warren Conway Springs High School 164.7 745.0 2

7 Jacob Taylor Andover Central High School 160.0 685.0 1

8 AUSTIN WALKER Kingman High School 161.0 680.0 0

9 TANNER CLARK Kingman High School 164.0 680.0 0

10 Zak Aaron Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.8 665.0 0

11 BLY KEIMIG Kingman High School 159.0 600.0 0

12 Dalton Dunn Goddard High School 157.0 585.0 0

13 Zac Saffell Wellington Crusaders 157.0 450.0 0

14 Corbin Molina Goddard High School 156.6 430.0 0

15 Keenan  Nguyen Kapaun Mt. Carmel 164.8 245.0 0

16 Adrian Thorner Kapaun Mt. Carmel 163.6 215.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

17 Brenden Olson Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.2 165.0 0

18 Andrew Chapman Kapaun Mt. Carmel 160.4 135.0 0


